SHELTER AND FIELD RENTAL FEES

PARK OPENS AT 9:00AM CLOSES AT 11:00PM

MARCH 1st FOR RESIDENTS

MARCH 15th FOR NON-RESIDENTS

SHELTERS RESIDENT
CHARTIERS #1 65.00
CHARTIERS #3 65.00
COOK SCHOOL 65.00
MCLAUGHLIN 65.00
BUSINESS RATE: 75.00
GAZEBO 25.00
GAZEBO BUSINESS RATE: 50.00

SECURITY DEPOSIT ALL PARK SHELTERS

NON-RESIDENT
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
150.00
50.00
100.00

100.00

SECURITY DEPOSIT FOR GAZEBO ONLY

50.00

FIELDS

SEASON RATES:
SOCCER FIELDS:
SOFTBALL FIELDS:

DAY (UNTIL 6:00 P.M.)
EVENING #1 (6:00 P.M. - 8:30 P.M.)
EVENING #2 (6:00 P.M. - 8:30 P.M.)

The following rates are for one day or one evening per week time slot:

DAY (UNTIL 6:00 P.M.)
EVENING #1 (6:00 P.M. - 8:30 P.M.)
EVENING #2 (6:00 P.M. - 8:30 P.M.)

SECURITY DEPOSITS ALL FIELDS

RATES

1000.00/SEASON

350.00/SEASON
475.00/SEASON
500.00/SEASON

75.00/DAY
125.00/EVENING
125.00/EVENING

250.00




